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152 1 GRAFFITI U Keith Urban1 CAP/EMI 6741357
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THIS ONE'S FOR YOU

SO COUNTRY 2018

FROM THE BACKCOUNTRY

JUST GREAT COUNTRY SONGS

THE NASHVILLE TAPES

MUSIC FOR CRUIZIN': COUNTRY TO COAST

GREATEST HITS

HIT COUNTRY 2018

MILESTONES...20 YEARS

THE VERY BEST OF SLIM DUSTY

RIPCORD

THE SOUND OF NASHVILLE

GREATEST HITS: 18 KIDS

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2018

34 NUMBER ONES

WHAT MAKES YOU COUNTRY

THE ULTIMATE COLLECTION

THE VERY BEST OF

THE VERY BEST OF DOLLY PARTON

ULTIMATE... COUNTRY

SONGS FOR THE SAINTS

MONTEVALLO

DAN + SHAY

CREAM OF COUNTRY 2017

THE ESSENTIAL JOHNNY CASH

THE STORY SO FAR

LIFE CHANGES

KANE BROWN

HIT COUNTRY 2017

GREATEST HITS SO FAR...

THE ESSENTIAL ALAN JACKSON

LEGEND: THE BEST OF WILLIE NELSON

GENUINE: THE ALAN JACKSON STORY

SO COUNTRY 2017

CRASH MY PARTY

KILL THE LIGHTS

THE ESSENTIAL

MEN OF COUNTRY 2016

REARVIEW TOWN

Luke Combs

Various

Graeme Connors

Various

Adam Harvey

Various

Shania Twain

Various

Adam Brand

Slim Dusty

Keith Urban

Various

Keith Urban

Various

Alan Jackson

Luke Bryan

John Denver

Alan Jackson

Dolly Parton

Various

Kenny Chesney

Sam Hunt

Dan + Shay

Various

Johnny Cash

Keith Urban

Thomas Rhett

Kane Brown

Various

Zac Brown Band

Alan Jackson

Willie Nelson

Alan Jackson

Various

Luke Bryan

Luke Bryan

Dixie Chicks

Various

Jason Aldean

COL/SME

SME

ABC/UMA

SME

SME

SME

UMA
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ABC/UMA

EMI

CAP/EMI

SME

CAP/EMI

SME

ARI/SME

CAP/EMI

SME

RCA/SME

RCA/SME

LEG/SME

WAR

MCA/UMA

WAR

SME

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

BIG/UMA

RCA/SME

ABC/UMA

ATL/WAR
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7

4
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118

78

507

30

375

35

101

232

360

140

2

117

7

82
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319

41

48

60

194

20

182

12

73

255

157

274

25
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19075829282

19075841172

6773746

19075873052

19075863592

88985459912

9863141

5383695

6752416

3743287

4744465

88985356412

5076855

19075807912

88697786812

5770521

88691944512

82876601122

88697060742

88875085562

9362490592

3797250

9362490642

88985354642

C2K86290

6245182

3003232

88985470372

5377755

7567867108

88691967972

88697731602

88725406392

88985422442

3749976

4723505

88697759862

88985354632

19075839752
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